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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                           BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D AM                        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.872 $178.00         Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk           

   2nd 18.091 $136.00         Britni Green on Streak of Apollo               

   3rd 18.096 $ 99.00         Tracey Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

   4th 18.161                 Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred                    

   5th 18.248                 Kenna West on Peachy Keen Belle                

   6th 18.271                 Patsey Hayes on Dub                            

   7th 18.275                 Jim Leach on Diesel                            

   8th 18.320                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"     

   9th 18.351                 Terri Leach on Lucy                            

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.402 $162.00         Shania Schueller on Tuff                       

   2nd 18.416 $124.00         Cathi Morris on Carl                           

   3rd 18.431 $ 90.00         Maegan Littrell on Skip the Grey               

   4th 18.573                 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   5th 18.608                 Jennifer Jones on Parker                       

   6th 18.633                 Jody Best on Jet n Docs Dream                  

   7th 18.654                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   8th 18.729                 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiners Lena Tari         

   9th 18.777                 Oakley Maggard on Oh Zay                       

  10th 18.855                 Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey "Jezzebel 

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.951 $141.00         Michaela West on Badger                        

   2nd 19.035 $108.00         Kara Simpson on Duece                          

   3rd 19.078 $ 79.00         Patsey Hayes on You Blue Drift "Roush"         

   4th 19.085                 Tammie West on Buster                          

   5th 19.106                 Mary McDole on Bardellas First Cash            

   6th 19.145                 Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee             

   7th 19.288                 Brittney Hardy on Intimidating Jag "Blue"      

   8th 19.378                 Tina Bottensek on Max Dunn Ropin               

   9th 19.459                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"   

  10th 19.495                 Sandi Anderson on Paul                         

  11th 19.564                 Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                 

  12th 19.600                 Molly May on Eye M Two Chey                    

  13th 19.615                 Jaymie Bullock on Buck                         

  14th 19.720                 Steph Wilson on Lucy                           

  15th 19.772                 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

  16th 19.834                 Carissa Bottensek on Charlie                   

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.948 $126.00         Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc                  

   2nd 20.130 $ 96.00         Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz            

   3rd 20.252 $ 70.00         Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

   4th 20.330                 Paula Train on Graces Buster Bar               
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   5th 20.341                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   6th 20.800                 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess           

   7th 20.993                 Linda Oldham on Lacy                           

   8th 21.012                 Mattie Maggard on Lilah                        

   9th 21.047                 Julie Miller on Que Paso Doc "Dually"          

  10th 55.310                 Jody Best on Ryans Six                         

N/T    918.402                Ashley Alsup on Tess                           

N/T    918.616                Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear                

N/T    918.657                Chloe May on Shining Hickory Dr.               

N/T    918.764                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"    

N/T    919.474                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

N/T    919.758                Melissa Roll on Throw a Famous Roll            

N/T    919.952                Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy                       

N/T    920.490                Ashley Schmitt on "Jazz"  Sweet Sahara Sands   

N/T    921.800                Brailey Shaye Murray on Tex                    
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                           BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D PM                        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.776 $146.00         Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk           

   2nd 17.868 $112.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"     

   3rd 18.096 $ 81.00         Tracey Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

   4th 18.139                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear                

   5th 18.251                 Cathi Morris on Carl                           

   6th 18.264                 Kenna West on Peachy Keen Belle                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.322 $133.00         Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee             

   2nd 18.363 $102.00         Patsey Hayes on Dub                            

   3rd 18.401 $ 74.00         Jennifer Jones on Parker                       

   4th 18.429                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   5th 18.531                 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   6th 18.576                 Shania Schueller on Tuff                       

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.812 $117.00         Jody Best on Jet n Docs Dream                  

   2nd 18.874 $ 90.00         Michaela West on Badger                        

   3rd 18.881 $ 65.00         Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey "Jezzebel 

   4th 18.947                 Tammie West on Buster                          

   5th 19.035                 Kara Simpson on Duece                          

   6th 19.043                 Jaymie Bullock on Buck                         

   7th 19.106                 Mary McDole on Bardellas First Cash            

   8th 19.192                 Bridgette Turchetto on Sheza Cooken "Cookie"   

   9th 19.194                 Sandi Anderson on Paul                         

  10th 19.396                 Mattie Maggard on Lilah                        

  11th 19.430                 Patsey Hayes on You Blue Drift "Roush"         

  12th 19.470                 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess           

  13th 19.476                 Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy                       

  14th 19.587                 Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz            

  15th 19.617                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

  16th 19.771                 Oakley Maggard on Oh Zay                       

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.966 $104.00         Carissa Bottensek on Charlie                   

   2nd 20.216 $ 80.00         Steph Wilson on Lucy                           

   3rd 20.234 $ 58.00         Molly May on Eye M Two Chey                    

   4th 20.330                 Paula Train on Graces Buster Bar               

   5th 20.341                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   6th 20.681                 Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                 

   7th 20.993                 Linda Oldham on Lacy                           

   8th 21.510                 Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc                  

N/T    918.126                Britni Green on Streak of Apollo               

N/T    918.235                Chloe May on Shining Hickory Dr.               

N/T    918.578                Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiners Lena Tari         
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N/T    919.302                Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

N/T    919.758                Melissa Roll on Throw a Famous Roll            

N/T    919.864                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

N/T    999.000                Brittney Hardy on Intimidating Jag "Blue"      
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.573 $ 92.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   2nd 19.300 $ 55.00         Geanna "Jenna" Glover on Society Dixie Girl    

   3rd 19.495 $ 37.00         Sandi Anderson on Paul                         

   4th 20.665                 Summer Emick on Moonshine                      

   5th 20.754                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse           

   6th 21.086                 Kathleen Shelton on Reckless Plan              

   7th 21.125                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   8th 21.510                 Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc                  

   9th 25.683                 Crystal Hartwig on Ten Bucks                   

  10th 25.924                 Lauren Cassidy on Justice                      

  11th 27.016                 Jackie Hamper on Pistol                        

N/T    999.000                Sara Hansen on Dually                          
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.531 $ 85.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   2nd 19.194 $ 51.00         Sandi Anderson on Paul                         

   3rd 19.270 $ 34.00         Geanna "Jenna" Glover on Society Dixie Girl    

   4th 19.558                 Summer Emick on Moonshine                      

   5th 21.093                 Kathleen Shelton on Reckless Plan              

   6th 21.125                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   7th 21.510                 Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc                  

   8th 21.689                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse           

   9th 22.058                 Lauren Cassidy on Justice                      

  10th 24.464                 Jackie Hamper on Pistol                        

  11th 28.585                 Crystal Hartwig on Ten Bucks                   
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 PM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.322 $ 57.00         Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee             

   2nd 18.881                 Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey "Jezzebel 

   3rd 19.617                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 AM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.855 $ 57.00         Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey "Jezzebel 

   2nd 19.145                 Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee             

   3rd 20.252                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.320 $ 67.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"     

   2nd 18.654                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   3rd 19.564                 Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                 
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                       

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.868 $ 67.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"     

   2nd 18.429                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   3rd 20.681                 Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                 
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                         BSCC AW4D Jackpot in Youth AM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.600 $ 29.00         Molly May on Eye M Two Chey                    

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 20.113 $ 26.00         Michaela Oliver on Trophys Perfect Plan        

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 21.583 $ 23.00         Taylor Howard on Cheanne                       

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 27.214 $ 20.00         Cheyenne West on Norman                        

N/T    918.657                Chloe May on Shining Hickory Dr.               

N/T    920.735                Brailey Shaye Murray on Tex                    

N/T    999.000                Caylee Farrar on KT Stardust Holliday          
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                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 10/04/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

                         BSCC AW4D Jackpot in Youth PM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.231 $ 36.00         Michaela Oliver on Trophys Perfect Plan        

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.600 $ 28.00         Molly May on Eye M Two Chey                    

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 24.854 $ 20.00         Cheyenne West on Norman                        

N/T    918.235                Chloe May on Shining Hickory Dr.               

N/T    921.404                Taylor Howard on Cheanne                       

N/T    924.209                Caylee Farrar on KT Stardust Holliday          
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